Name of work  Estimated cost 

(Including GST)  
Earnest  

Money  

Completion 

Period  

Shifting of 24 nos solar based LED street 

lights from Bishrampur Expl. Camp to 

Rajnagar Exploration camp and Korba sub 

camp of CMPDI, RI-V , Bilaspur (CG).  

Rs.  2,26,560.00 

(Rupees Two Lakh 
Twenty Six Thousand 
Five Hundred Sixty 
Only 

Rs 2800.00 
(Rupees Two 
thousand Eight  
hundred only)  

60 days  

Tender Inviting Authority  Contact Person(s)/Tender Dealing Officer(s)  

HOD (PMS), RI V, CMPDI Complex, Seepat 

Road, Bilaspur (C.G)-495006  
1. H R Sonapuram , HOD (PMS), Phone: 

07752-258492/9479001710 

2. N K Rai, HOD (E&M) Phone: